2006 Prairie 700 4x4 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
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2006 Prairie 700 4x4
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,8X105 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X75 (Ref # 130A)
CAP,FR FENDER,A.RED (Ref # 11065)
CAP,FR FENDER,W.GREEN (Ref # 11065A)
PLATE,FR FENDER CAP (Ref # 13271)
COVER,SIDE,RR,LH (Ref # 14091)
COVER,SIDE,RR,RH (Ref # 14091A)
COVER,SIDE,FR,LH (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,SIDE,FR,RH (Ref # 14091C)
FENDER-FRONT,A.RED (Ref # 35004)
FENDER-FRONT,W.GREEN (Ref # 35004A)
FLAP,FR,SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019)
FLAP,FR,SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019A)
FLAP,FR,RR,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019B)
FLAP,FR,RR,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019C)
SHROUD,FR,LWR (Ref # 49125)
SHROUD,FR,UPP (Ref # 49125A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009B)
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

COLLAR,L=90 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,L=60.7 (Ref # 92152A)
DAMPER,L=58.5 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,L=25.5 (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172A)

SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92172B)

PART NUMBER
130508105
13050875
11065-1204-260
11065-1204-286
13271-1640
14091-1282
14091-1283
14091-1428
14091-1429
35004-1452-260
35004-1452-286
35019-1365-6Z
35019-1366-6Z
35019-1391-6Z
35019-1392-6Z
49125-0006
49125-1081
92009-1197
92009-1621
92009-1662
92015-1678
92039-1229
92152-0025
92152-0026
92161-0035
92161-1166
92172-0002
92172-0005
92172-1063
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2006 Prairie 700 4x4 Kawasak
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT,POP,5MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0012 8
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-1368 12
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