

2006 Prairie 700 4x4

PARTS LIST

Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,8X105 (Ref # 130)	130S08105	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X75 (Ref # 130A)	130S0875	2
CAP,FR FENDER,A.RED (Ref # 11065)	11065-1204-260	1
CAP,FR FENDER,W.GREEN (Ref # 11065A)	11065-1204-286	1
PLATE,FR FENDER CAP (Ref # 13271)	13271-1640	1
COVER,SIDE,RR,LH (Ref # 14091)	14091-1282	1
COVER,SIDE,RR,RH (Ref # 14091A)	14091-1283	1
COVER,SIDE,FR,LH (Ref # 14091B)	14091-1428	1
COVER,SIDE,FR,RH (Ref # 14091C)	14091-1429	1
FENDER-FRONT,A.RED (Ref # 35004)	35004-1452-260	1
FENDER-FRONT,W.GREEN (Ref # 35004A)	35004-1452-286	1
FLAP,FR,SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019)	35019-1365-6Z	1
FLAP,FR,SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019A)	35019-1366-6Z	1
FLAP,FR,RR,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019B)	35019-1391-6Z	1
FLAP,FR,RR,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019C)	35019-1392-6Z	1
SHROUD,FR,LWR (Ref # 49125)	49125-0006	1
SHROUD,FR,UPP (Ref # 49125A)	49125-1081	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1197	8
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1621	11
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1662	8
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1678	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1229	5
COLLAR,L=90 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0025	2
COLLAR,L=60.7 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-0026	2
DAMPER,L=58.5 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0035	2
DAMPER,L=25.5 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1166	2
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0002	3
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0005	2
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-1063	8

2006 Prairie 700 4x4

PARTS LIST

Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,POP,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0012	8
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1368	12